Pos
Male A

Female

Class
1Male A
2 Male A
3 Male A
4 Male A
5 Male A
6 Male A
7 Male A
8 Male A
9 Male A

Male A

Male A

1Male B
2 Male B
3 Male B
4 Male B
5 Male B
6 Male B
7 Male B
8 Male B
9 Male B
10 Male B
11 Male B
12 Male B
13 Male B
14 Male B
15 Male B
16 Male B
17 Male B
18 Male B
19 Male B
20 Male B
21 Male B
22 Male B
23 Male B
24 Male B
25 Male B
26 Male B
27 Male B
B
1Female B
2 Female B
3 Female B

Male Novice

1 Male Novice
2 Male Novice

First Name

38 Neil
52 Mark
18 Dexter

53 Jean Sebastien

9 Deshi
12 Mark
13 Peter
37 Macio
95 Phil

8 Chequan
72 Ricardo

99 Brian

70 Daniel
29 Robin
20 Hans

42 Johan
15 Paulo

16 Andrew
23 Kareem
30 Scott

60 Thomas
22 James
77 Mannard
45 Jenai

88 Chris

19 Chris

41 Russell
31 Timothy
25 Mark

39 Daniel
51 Shomari
56 Nelson
94 Andrew
43 Erich

81 Philando
26 Mark

24 Laurence
40 Clifford

48 Gabriella
44 Ashley
50 Wenda

66 Kyle
84 Paul

Last Name

De Ste Croix
Hatherley
Swan
Lareau
Smith
Brown
Dunne
Talbot
Trussell
Richardson
Nottingham

Steinoff
Oatley
Horsfield
Hirschi
Vivier
Medeiros
Hern
Johnson
Mello
Godfrey
Holloway
Packwood
Robinson
Roque
Smith
DeMoura
Fox
Booth
Hetzel
Steede
Pimentel
Soares
Hetzel
Hill
Hinton
Noble
Roberts Jr.

Arnold
Kirkpatrick
Roberts

Adams
Tetley

Total Tm

36:27.8
36:52.5
38:21.2
38:51.4
39:04.5
40:08.9
40:31.8
40:36.1
42:39.7

28:23.8
29:27.5
29:32.5
30:01.5
30:34.5
31:34.3
31:40.6
31:43.3
32:06.6
32:31.9
32:42.3
33:24.4
33:26.2
33:28.5
33:38.7
33:47.3
33:57.5
34:01.2
34:25.0
34:31.9
36:24.6
38:02.3
39:17.1
40:46.4
42:34.3

34:41.1
41:10.4

23:03.9
23:45.4



3 Male Novice

4 Male Novice

5 Male Novice

6 Male Novice

7 Male Novice

8 Male Novice

9 Male Novice

10 Male Novice
11 Male Novice

Junior Males 13-16

1 Junior male >13

2 Junior male >13

3 Junior male >13

4 Junior male >13
Junior Females 13-16

1 Junior Female >1

2 Junior Female >1

3 Junior Female >1

4 Junior Female >1
Junior Males 12 & Under

1 Junior Male <12

2 Junior Male <12

3 Junior Male <12

4 Junior Male <12

5 Junior Male <12

6 Junior Male <12

7 Junior Male <12

8 Junior Male <12

47 Jason

67 Kyle

33 Michael
91 Craig

74 Jason

17 Anthony
89 Sean

92 Derek
55 Jason

35 Matthew
69 Christian
87 Alex
96 Sam

3 Victoria
36 Alyssa

2 Tristan
65 Jessie

62 Nahje

7 Cristian

6 Alexander
85 Adrian
57 Jacob

5 Kaleb
54 Manning
90 Nic

Thomas
Constable
Murdoch-Smith
Ferguson
Sukdeo
Spence

Correia
Raymond

Kyme

Oliveira
Oatley
Bordage
Walsh

Davis
Rowse
Narraway
Godfrey

Smith
Roque
Miller
McPhee
Pimentel
Madeiros
Smith
Narraway

24:59.7
25:29.6
26:51.9
26:53.6
27:21.3
27:25.6
28:28.4
31:05.9

21:37.5
22:58.5
26:34.1
29:41.6

27:02.3
27:29.5
28:52.2
31:32.8

04:43.2
05:12.2
05:27.2
06:06.9
06:21.0
06:36.6
08:57.4
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